
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= CAPITALSOUTH BANK FKA; Index
Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200601310000
48890

01/31/2006
11:54:35

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOUBLE OAK
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

200507140003
52860

200604100001
65400

04/10/2006
02:06:37

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENCAR
DEVELOPMET
INC

200306020003
38130

200605310002
57910

05/31/2006
02:53:30

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

200211210005
81740

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200610130005
09090

10/13/2006
01:33:05

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MICHAEL G
CONNOLLY JR
REVOCABLE
TRUST

200410060005
53410

200605310002
57910

05/31/2006
02:53:30

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

200211210005
81740

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200605310002
57910

05/31/2006
02:53:30

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

200211210005
81740

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


