Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= CAPITALSOUTH BANK FKA; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601310000 48890	01/31/2006 11:54:35	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOUBLE OAK PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					200507140003 52860	
200604100001 65400	04/10/2006 02:06:37	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	S OF UCC	KENCAR DEVELOPMET INC					200306020003 38130	
200605310002 57910	05/31/2006 02:53:30	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MOBLEY, J STEVEN					200211210005 81740	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200610130005 09090	10/13/2006 01:33:05	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MICHAEL G CONNOLLY JR REVOCABLE TRUST					200410060005 53410	
200605310002 57910	05/31/2006 02:53:30	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MOBLEY, J STEVEN					200211210005 81740	Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200605310002 57910	05/31/2006 02:53:30	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MOBLEY, J STEVEN					200211210005 81740	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST